
CLEAR BLUE
Koskenkorva vodka, blueberry, 
cacao husk, white peppar spray

HYPE FOR ALEXANDER
Torres brandy, Op andersson 18yr,
white cacao, burnt cream

BIG IN JAPAN 
Nikka whisky, tio pepe sherry
yuzu, co2

MALMØ SLING
Brokers gin, cherry heering, 
benedictine dom, amaro,
rhubarb verjus, pineapple

	

COFFE CASK 
Plantation 3 star, carpano classico, 
aperol, coffe discard, chocolate bitters

LAND & SEA
Brokers gin, amaro montenegro, 
cocchi americano, 
carrot seabuchtorn foam

CARE/OF HOUSE COCKTAILS

XMAS FLIPP
Four roses bourbon, px sherry,
chai spice, whole egg

CLIPPER
Bacardi 8, grapefruit cordial, cocchi 
americano, angostura bitters 

150.-

155.-

150.-

150.-

155.-

160.-

160.-

160.-

We also do any classic or special requests - If you have any allergies please tell the crew
Om ni har några allergier säg till personalen

CARE/OF SESSION COCKTAILS

Boozy 

Fresh

Sweet 

Creamy

Fresh

Acidic

Cool

Tropical

Boozy	

Light

Boozy

Bitter

Autumn

Sweet

Full body

Creamy

Stiff

Savoury

REFUSE TO RESCUE
Skåne akvavit, lillet, citrus fond, 
apple, peach bitters

FRUIT COCKTAIL 75
Clarified doles canned fruit cocktail. 
brokers gin, verjus, cava

155.-

150.-

Fresh	

Tart

Bitter

Light

Floral

GOLD RUSH
Woodford bourbon, toasted walnut,
honey, verjus, lemon oleo

SPRITZ TONICA
Vergano Americano, bio orange wine,
grapefruit, Melzer Tonic Water on tap! 

150.-

145.-

Fresh

Nutty

Sour

Bitter

Fresh

GUESS WHAT?
Test yourself and your tastebuds, see where 
your mind goes?

145.- Tart

Sour

Fresh



85.-
95.-
85.-

110.-

WEINGUT RIESLING 
German bio dynamic dry white wine

CORTADO DOMAINE MAJAS 
French bio dynamic light red wine

AMÓS BANÈRES HEY! 
Spanish bio dynamic orange wine

CAVA

DUETZ CHAMPAGNE

VINTAGE KRUG 1998

HYLLIE BRYGGERI
Expectations, Hazy IPA 6,5%
Progress, Dubble IPA 8%
212, American Pale Ale 5,3%

GUEST BEERS 
Expansion Immense, Imperial Stout 
10.5%

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER 
Changes all the time, ask staff on 
what we have in stock 

105/480.-

105/480.-

115/525.-

105/480.-

850.-

5600.-

HUMMUS 
Seasonal hummus, sourdough, olives 

CHEESES
Selection of cheese with crackers

ICE CREAM
Ask the staff for flavor
	 - With Coffe? With Booze?

SPICEY 
Dijon Mustard, Spicey Mayo, Kimchi, Fried 
Onions

ACIDIC
Ketchup, Pickled Vegs, Fresh Herbs

CHRUNCHY 
Kimchi, Pickles, Herbed Mayo, Fried Onion

HERBY
Ketchup, Herbed Mayo, Fresh Herbs, Onions

100.-

100.-

100,-

100,-

120.-

135.-

65.-
80.-

SMALL BITES

BOTTLED BEERS WINE & BUBBLES

If you have any allergies please tell the crew
Om ni har några allergier säg till personalen

HOT DOGS

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

LIFE’S PEACHY
Martini floral, flower tea cordial,
verjus.

ZERO RADDLER
Non alcoholic beer, lime cordial,
sparkling flower tea.

85.-

85.-

Fresh	

floral

Light

Floral

ZERO FRUIT COCKTAIL
Clarified dole’s canned fruit cocktail,
verjus, ginger beer.

TONICA FRUTTO
Martini vibrante, grapefruit cordial,
 Melzer Tonic Water! 

85.-

85.-

Fruity

Bubbly

Fresh

Bitter

Fresh

45.--


